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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Davis, Christopher  
106 Jackson Street 
Gordonsville, VA 22942

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.retired

10/15/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Fizer, Kenneth  
PO Box 66 
Dyke, VA 22935

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Dyke, VA

10/13/2025 $52.40 $152.40

Fleming, Stephen  
2600 Morganton Rd 
Fayetteville, NC 28303

1.Fleming & Associates, PA 
2.Civil Engineer 
3.Fayetteville, NC

10/20/2025 $1,041.98 $1,791.98

Pringle, Donna  
15092 Rillhurst Drive 
Culpeper, VA 22701

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Culpeper, VA

10/11/2025 $104.48 $717.92

Younger, Billie  
4801 Pretty Lake Ave 
Norfolk, VA, VA 23518

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Norfolk, VA

10/21/2025 $26.35 $102.70

Total This Period $1,325.21
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Vistaprint 
100 Hayden Ave 
Lexington, MA 02421

Campaign Supplies Karen 
Hamilton 10/01/2025 $385.38

7-11 Gas Station 
101 Byrd St 
Orange, VA 22960

Travel Expense Karen 
Hamilton 10/03/2025 $71.61

Truist 
235 N Madison Rd 
Orange, VA 22960

Checks Karen 
Hamilton 10/07/2025 $36.95

Handy Mart 
202 S Commerce Ave 
Front Royal, VA 22630

Travel Expenses Karen 
Hamilton 10/14/2025 $44.71

Sheetz 
332 N Madison Rd 
Orange, VA 22960

Travel Expenses Karen 
Hamilton 10/14/2025 $39.47

7-11 Gas Station 
101 Byrd St 
Orange, VA 22960

Travel Expenses Karen 
Hamilton 10/17/2025 $63.98

Anedot 
1340 Poydras St 
1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

anedot fees Karen 
Hamilton 10/23/2025 $70.81

The Family Foundation 
707 E Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23219

Contribution Karen 
Hamilton 10/23/2025 $250.00

Total This Period $962.91
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Cameron, Hamilton  
16201 Monrovia Rd 
Orange, VA 22960

07/01/2025 $8.00

Total This Period $8.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 5 $1,325.21

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 9 $356.47

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 14 $1,681.68

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $962.91

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $962.91

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] ($1,992.00)

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal ($1,992.00)

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance ($1,992.00)
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $21,256.84

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,681.68

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,681.68

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $22,938.52

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$962.91

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $962.91

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $21,975.61

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $8.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $55,817.96

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,681.68

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $57,499.64

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $57,499.64

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $34,561.12

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$962.91

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $35,524.03

29. Ending Balance $21,975.61
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